Ambient Temperature
208 40 60 80 85 100°C
Umin.
U
U
B
N
1.4

Footprints
Dimensions
Relay Data Ordering Information
Rated Voltage Coil 2 NO/2 NC 3 NO/1 NC
Voltage Range Resistance Type Type
6V 4.2 - 8.4V 56 Ω 56.OA11.0622 56.OA11.0631
12V 8.4 - 16.8V 240 Ω 56.OA11.1222 56.OA11.1231
24V 16.8 - 33.6V 960 Ω 56.OA11.2422 56.OA11.2431
48V 33.6 - 67.2V 3840 Ω 56.OA11.4822 56.OA11.4831
60V 42.0 - 84.0V 6000 Ω 56.OA11.6022 56.OA11.6031
110V 77.0 - 154.0V 20150 Ω 56.OA11.1122 56.OA11.1131
Contact Material, Example: C AgSnO2+.2µmAu
N AgNi10+.2µmAu
S AgNi10+5µmAu
2 NO/2 NC 3 NO/1 NC